Pacnucanue neauaTposn

ITonenenbHUK BropHuk Cpena YerBepr IaTHHunA
Vuactok | KaGuer | =54 032025 | 25.03.2025 | 26.03.2025 | 27.03.2025 | 28.03.2025 eno
1 212 OTIYCK, [TPUEM I1O 11 YYACTKY Ceménosa Oabra
BaagumupoBHa
2 204 14-18 . 14-18 13-17 9-13 Kyp Aiinnicmaa
3P bopucosHa
Mapuyk
3 202 OTIIYCK, IIPUEM 11O 14 YUACTKY Tarbpana
ITaBJOoBHA
9-13 MouceeBa
4 209 9-13 10-14 15-19 9-13 Hanexna
J3P
BaagumupoBHa
9-13 MyThITryJJIMHA
5 212 14-18 10-14 14-18 9-13 Ouecs
A3P AJL0e
PTOBHA
8-12 IIpeaosckasn
6 202 8-12 3P 15-19 13-17 13-17 Hape:xna
JAmuTpueBHa
9-13 MakcumoBa
7 201 15-19 10-14 14-18 9-13 I'aauna
J3P
Hukos1aeBHa
8-12 I bigenaopxueBa
8 204 8-12 14-18 9-13 9-13 Kapraama
JA3P
XyoOucxajaoBHa
9 207 15-19 8-12 15-19 8-12 15-19 | PYprosaApuia
AHJIpesiHOBHA
9-13 Yrkuna OJbra
10 213 9-13 3P 14-18 15-19 9-13 ABanosna
9-13 I'osoBiIEB2
11 212 9-13 14-18 14-18 3P 14-18 Exarepuna
BuaagumupoBHa
YBapoBckas
12 213 OTHYCK. IPUEM IIO 10 YYUACTKY AJiekcanapa
BaagumupoBHa
9-13 ITonomapena
13 211 14-18 14-18 10-14 3P 12-16 OJbra
AJleKkceeBHA
812 YepHbimeBa
14 202 14-18 13-17 10-14 I[-3P 8-12 AJanOuHA
3uHypoBHa
8-12 JIsgoBa Oabra
-12 15-1 10-14 -12
15 210 8 S-19 0 JA3P 8 AJlekcaHIpOBHA
16 213 MPUEM 10 10 YYACTKY Y OQikra
17 202 MPUEM 110 6 YYACTKY |
18 N IPUEM IO 2 u 22 YYACTKAM
19 203 IIpuem mo 20 yyacTky
8-12 IInxoBKHHA
20 203 15-19 Il-3P 15-19 15-19 15-19 AlnHa
PomanoBHa
Hop6o-
9-13 AHKHII0OBA
21 220 9-13 3P 9-13 14-18 9-13 Japnma
PuHuynHOBHA
812 Bbynaxkanos
22 220 15-19 15-19 15-19 )1'31, 15-19 Mbprau
BbanpoBu4




PacnucaHue paboTbl y3KMX cneumanmcToB
OrAy3 "TMMOKB petckass nonnknmHuka"

CneuunanbHOCTb
®UO Bpaua

Ne ka6

3TaX

NMoHepgenbHUK
24.03.2025

BTopHuk
25.03.2025

Cpena
26.03.2025

YeTBepr
27.03.2025

MAaTHnua
28.03.2025

Cyb660Ta
29.03.2025

Y3U
Bepnosa
Hatanbs

BopucosHa

310

13.00-16.40

15.00-16.20

13.00-16.00

13.00-15.40

13.00-15.00

OpTonepg
MpeTtopuyc
TaTbsiHa
JlbBOBHA

310

15.00-18.00

N'MHekonor
BsisbMuHa
Buonetta

BnagumupoBHa

303

Nop
HaymoBa
OkcaHa
AnekcaHgpoBHa

312

08.00-13.45

08.00-13.45

08.00-13.45

OkynucTt
Actpemckas
EnunsaseTta
HukonaeBHa

302

13.00-15.45

13.00-15.45

13.00-15.45

Y3U
MeTtpoBa
WpuHa
MuxannoBHa

307

13.00-16.30

15.00-16.30

13.00-16.30

13.00-15.00

13.00-16.30

OkynucTt
ByTtakoBa
Enena
BaneHTnHoBHa

316

08.00-12.30
13.00-16.00

13.00-14.20

10.00-12.30
13.00-18.00

HeT npnéma

08.00-12.30
13.00-15.00

HeBponor
TroneHesa
[anuna
HukonaesHa

317

13.00-15.00

8.00-11.00
13.00-14.40

8.00-11.00
13.00-15.00

SOHAOKpUHONoOr
Kncenepa
WpuHa
[eopruesHa

205

08.20-12.00
12.40-15.20

13.00-19.00

08.20-12.00
12.40-15.20

13.00-15.00

08.00-12.00
12.40-15.00

Hesponor
MeTtpoBa
AHHa
HukonaeBHa

218

8.00-11.00
13.00-14.40

13.00-15.00

13.00-15.00

OpTonen
XKunknHa
Hapexna
WropesHa

310

08.00-12.00

OPTONEQR
Konunna
TaTtbsiHa

BrnagnmuposHa

310

16.30-19.30

FEMATONOr
Fomenns
MapuHa

BnagumupoBHa

110

09.00-12.00




